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Times since: 01-Oct-06

BYU Women's Swimming [BYUW-UT] Group: 1 Coach: Stan Crump

BYU Women's Swimming 2007
Go COUGARS
Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time
Women 50 Free
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Women 100 Free
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54.16 YL
54.21 YL

Women 200 Free
1:49.45
1:51.29
1:53.37
1:54.47
1:55.34
1:55.85
1:55.85
1:56.48
1:58.31
10 2:00.47

Women 500 F
4:53.28
4:54.83
4:59.28
5:07.30
5:07.44
5:09.41
5:09.92
5:09.99
5:15.72
5:23.36

Women 1000 Free
1 10:11.49 Y

2 10:26.09 Y

3 10:3353 Y

4 10:34.43 Y

Women 1650 Free
1 16:53.89 Y

2 17:13.10 Y

3 17:28.74 Y

4 17:30.04 Y

Women 50 Back
1 2655 YL
2 28.64 YL
3 28.78 YL
4 29.57 YL

Women 100 Back
55.67
58.11
59.08

1:00.18

1:00.39

1:01.49

1:02.71

1:03.13

Women 200 B
1:59.99
2:05.44
2:06.45
2:08.13
2:12.71

Women 100 Breast
1:03.28
1:06.68
1:07.01
1:07.97
1:08.06
1:08.24
1:08.32
1:08.92
1:08.96
1:11.32
Women 200 Breast
2:17.64
2:24.26
2:25.28
2:25.88
2:27.54
2:28.31
2:28.74
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Name

Ferrell, Kirsty
Woodbury, Sarah
Jones, Whitney
Roberts, Leilani
Bloom, Shannon
Lasko, Janelle
Dimick, Whitney
Bonner, Sandra
Finuf, Courtney

Roberts, Leilani
Ferrell, Kirsty
Woodbury, Sarah
Menezes, Natasha
Burk, Brittany J
Jones, Whitney
Hall, Whitney
Bloom, Shannon
Chan, U-Nice
Smith, Carly J

Roberts, Leilani
Menezes, Natasha
Hall, Whitney
Chan, U-Nice
Goodson, Angela
Burk, Brittany J
Smith, Carly J
Ferrell, Kirsty
Patience, Tara
Woodbury, Sarah

Menezes, Natasha
Burk, Brittany J
Hall, Whitney
McHenry, Celleigh
Ferrell, Kirsty
Chan, U-Nice
Clark, Kimberly
Livengood, Elise
Smith, Carly J
Bloom, Jamie

Menezes, Natasha
McHenry, Celleigh
Chan, U-Nice
Clark, Kimberly

Menezes, Natasha
McHenry, Celleigh
Clark, Kimberly
Chan, U-Nice

Burk, Brittany J
Hall, Whitney
Patience, Tara
Lasko, Janelle

Burk, Brittany J
Goodson, Angela
Roberts, Leilani
Hall, Whitney
Patience, Tara
McHenry, Celleigh
Bonner, Sandra
Lasko, Janelle

Burk, Brittany J
McHenry, Celleigh
Hall, Whitney
Patience, Tara
Bonner, Sandra

Bloom, Jamie
Hansen, Lindsey
Clark, Kimberly
Stacey, Johanna
Patience, Tara
Baird, Kristina
Dimick, Whitney
Woodbury, Sarah
Finuf, Courtney
Smith, Carly J

Bloom, Jamie
Patience, Tara
Hansen, Lindsey
Stacey, Johanna
Baird, Kristina
Smith, Carly J
Clark, Kimberly

AgelYr

2/21/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007
1/27/2007
10/20/2006
2/16/2007
2/16/2007
11/16/2006
11/10/2006

2/21/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007
1/26/2007
11/10/2006
2/21/2007
10/19/2006
10/20/2006
1/26/2007
11/16/2006

2/21/2007
2/21/2007
11/11/2006
11/4/2006
1/26/2007
11/2/2006
11/11/2006
11/2/2006
1/26/2007
11/16/2006

2/21/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007
11/10/2006
11/16/2006
11/16/2006
2/21/2007
11/4/2006
11/10/2006

11/11/2006
2/21/2007
1/26/2007
2/21/2007

2/21/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007
11/16/2006

2/21/2007
2/2/2007
11/11/2006
11/16/2006

2/21/2007
11/11/2006
11/10/2006
11/16/2006
11/11/2006
10/19/2006
11/16/2006
11/16/2006

2/21/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007
1/26/2007
2/16/2007

2/21/2007
2/16/2007
2/21/2007
11/16/2006
2/2/2007
2/16/2007
2/16/2007
2/21/2007
2/16/2007
11/2/2006

2/21/2007
11/16/2006
2/16/2007
2/21/2007
2/16/2007
1/26/2007
11/16/2006

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYU vs. Wyoming

Blue/White 06

Utah Sr. Champs

Utah Sr. Champs

Speedo Cup

BYU vs. SDSU

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYU vs. Air Force

BYU vs. SDSU

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Beehive Relays 06

Blue/White 06

BYU vs. Air Force

Speedo Cup

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYU vs. UNLV

BYUvs. TCU

BYU vs. Air Force

BYU vs. UNM, NAU, NMSU

BYU vs. UNLV

BYU vs. UNM, NAU, NMSU

BYU vs. Air Force

Speedo Cup

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYU vs. SDSU

Speedo Cup

Speedo Cup

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYUvs. TCU

BYU vs. SDSU

BYU vs. UNLV

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYU vs. Air Force

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Speedo Cup

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYU vs. Utah

BYU vs. UNLV

Speedo Cup

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYU vs. UNLV

BYU vs. SDSU

Speedo Cup

BYU vs. UNLV

Beehive Relays 06

Speedo Cup

Speedo Cup

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYU vs. Air Force
Utah Sr. Champs

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Utah Sr. Champs

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Speedo Cup

BYU vs. Utah

Utah Sr. Champs

Utah Sr. Champs

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Utah Sr. Champs

BYU vs. UNM, NAU, NMSU

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Speedo Cup

Utah Sr. Champs

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Utah Sr. Champs

BYU vs. Air Force

Speedo Cup



Individual Top Times by Stroke/Distance
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Women 100 Fly
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Women 200 Fly
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2:3229 Y
2:35.78 Y

53.26
56.99
59.47
59.66
1:00.61
1:00.77
1:01.89
1:06.71
1:07.90

1:59.29
2:06.59
2:07.51
2:08.20
2:10.62

Women 100 IM

1
2
3

58.99
1:02.73
1:05.49

Women 200 IM
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2:02.69
2:03.68
2:06.15
2:08.29
2:09.42
2:09.50
2:12.70
2:13.89
2:15.03
2:17.34

Women 400 IM

O~ WNE

4:28.59
4:29.11
4:34.82
4:41.55
4:41.56
4:44.47
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Finuf, Courtney
Dimick, Whitney

Goodson, Angela
Ferrell, Kirsty
Pack, Lauren
Chan, U-Nice
Livengood, Elise
Jones, Whitney
Finuf, Courtney
Hansen, Lindsey
Bonner, Sandra

Goodson, Angela
Chan, U-Nice
Menezes, Natasha
Livengood, Elise
Pack, Lauren

Goodson, Angela
Bloom, Jamie
Baird, Kristina

Goodson, Angela
Roberts, Leilani
Patience, Tara
Bloom, Jamie
Hall, Whitney
Smith, Carly J
Stacey, Johanna
Hansen, Lindsey
Baird, Kristina
Livengood, Elise

Patience, Tara
Hall, Whitney
Smith, Carly J
Livengood, Elise
McHenry, Celleigh
Baird, Kristina

11/11/2006
1/26/2007

3/8/2007
2/21/2007
2/16/2007
11/2/2006

11/11/2006
2/21/2007
2/16/2007
11/3/2006

11/16/2006

3/8/2007
11/11/2006
2/2/2007
2/21/2007
2/16/2007

10/19/2006
10/19/2006
10/19/2006

3/8/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007

2/2/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007
2/16/2007
1/26/2007
11/2/2006

11/16/2006
2/21/2007
2/21/2007
2/21/2007

11/16/2006
2/16/2007

BYU vs. UNLV
BYU vs. Air Force

NCAA Championships

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Utah Sr. Champs

BYU vs. UNM, NAU, NMSU

BYU vs. UNLV

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Utah Sr. Champs

Practice Meet

Speedo Cup

NCAA Championships

BYU vs. UNLV

BYU vs. Utah

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Utah Sr. Champs

Beehive Relays 06
Beehive Relays 06
Beehive Relays 06

NCAA Championships

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
BYU vs. Utah

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Utah Sr. Champs

BYU vs. Air Force

BYU vs. UNM, NAU, NMSU

Speedo Cup

Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Mountain West Conference Champsionsh
Speedo Cup

Utah Sr. Champs
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